
City	of	Angels	Cross	Country	Invita3onal

October	21,	2017

Results	By	Royal	Results	h-p://www.royalresults.com

Final	Team	Results	-	Boys

Frosh	Soph	Boys

Team	-	James	Logan Finish	Posi3on	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	46 Team	Score	(3mes):	48:33.1 Ave	Time:9:42.6

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 509 Jaskaran	Mohem 9 4 4 9:39.6 9:39.6 0:12.8
2 491 Taylor	Cabael 10 5 9 9:40.4 19:20.0 0:13.5
3 498 Jackson	Harper 10 11 20 9:42.8 29:02.9 0:16.0
4 493 Issac	Delizo 10 12 32 9:43.3 38:46.2 0:16.4
5 492 Henry	Chiu 10 14 46 9:46.8 48:33.1 0:20.0
6 516 Kelani	Seymore 9 (20) (66) 9:51.5 58:24.7 0:24.7
7 505 Osbaldo	Longorio 10 (21) (87) 9:51.9 1:08:16.6 0:25.1
8 512 Mason	Onia 10 More	Than	7 	 9:52.8 1:18:09.5 0:26.0
9 497 Evan	Harper 10 More	Than	7 	 10:07.4 1:28:16.9 0:40.6

Team	-	Channel	Islands Finish	Posi3on	-	2

Team	Score	(places):	111 Team	Score	(3mes):	49:19.1 Ave	Time:9:51.8

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 236 Pedro	Calderon 9 1 1 9:26.8 9:26.8 0:00.0
2 235 Sam	Buenaventura 9 13 14 9:45.2 19:12.0 0:18.4
3 257 Isaiah	Slagboom 9 29 43 9:57.4 29:09.4 0:30.6
4 239 Anthony	Farfan 9 31 74 9:59.6 39:09.1 0:32.8
5 237 Noah	Castro 10 37 111 10:10.0 49:19.1 0:43.1
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6 250 Bryan	Navarrete 10 (58) (169) 10:31.9 59:51.1 1:05.1
7 259 Abel	Velazquez 9 (69) (238) 10:43.9 1:10:35.0 1:17.0
8 255 Bryan	Sanchez 10 More	Than	7 	 10:44.6 1:21:19.6 1:17.7
9 258 Kevin	Tapia 10 More	Than	7 	 10:46.4 1:32:06.0 1:19.5
10 240 Adrian	Flores 9 More	Than	7 	 10:52.5 1:42:58.6 1:25.7
11 253 Joan	Ramirez 10 More	Than	7 	 11:24.1 1:54:22.7 1:57.3
12 242 Damien	Gomez 10 More	Than	7 	 11:26.1 2:05:48.9 1:59.3
13 248 Jonathan	Lopez 9 More	Than	7 	 11:34.1 2:17:23.1 2:07.3
14 245 Willie	Jimenez 10 More	Than	7 	 11:58.0 2:29:21.2 2:31.2
15 232 Edgar	Aguilar 10 More	Than	7 	 12:06.3 2:41:27.5 2:39.5
16 254 Omar	Rivera 9 More	Than	7 	 12:20.6 2:53:48.2 2:53.8
17 246 Jason	Long 10 More	Than	7 	 12:37.6 3:06:25.8 3:10.8
18 256 Armando	Santos 9 More	Than	7 	 13:01.5 3:19:27.3 3:34.7

Team	-	Foothill	Technology Finish	Posi3on	-	3

Team	Score	(places):	124 Team	Score	(3mes):	49:45.8 Ave	Time:9:57.1

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 370 Damian	Hernandez 9 7 7 9:41.5 9:41.5 0:14.7
2 374 Oliver	Pick 9 9 16 9:42.2 19:23.8 0:15.4
3 361 Finn	Blacker 9 34 50 10:04.3 29:28.1 0:37.5
4 371 Zach	Jackson 9 36 86 10:07.5 39:35.6 0:40.7
5 372 Zen	Li 9 38 124 10:10.2 49:45.8 0:43.4
6 375 Sean	Siddens 10 (44) (168) 10:14.8 1:00:00.7 0:48.0
7 378 Joshua	Villasenor 9 (49) (217) 10:17.8 1:10:18.6 0:51.0
8 380 Jake	Yenney 10 More	Than	7 	 10:32.3 1:20:51.0 1:05.5
9 368 Julius	Gomez 9 More	Than	7 	 10:49.0 1:31:40.0 1:22.2
10 363 Ethan	Crouch 9 More	Than	7 	 11:03.0 1:42:43.1 1:36.2
11 369 Kaden	Henrey 10 More	Than	7 	 11:06.1 1:53:49.2 1:39.3
12 379 Nikhil	Maserang 9 More	Than	7 	 11:18.3 2:05:07.6 1:51.5
13 367 Sash	Fuentes 9 More	Than	7 	 11:25.5 2:16:33.1 1:58.6
14 365 Sallar	Farokhi 10 More	Than	7 	 11:28.0 2:28:01.1 2:01.1
15 366 Adrian	Franada 9 More	Than	7 	 13:36.9 2:41:38.0 4:10.1

Team	-	Rio	Mesa Finish	Posi3on	-	4

Team	Score	(places):	139 Team	Score	(3mes):	50:08.3 Ave	Time:10:01.6



Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 816 Micah	Smith 9 3 3 9:35.6 9:35.6 0:08.8
2 807 Daniel	Alameda 10 8 11 9:42.0 19:17.7 0:15.2
3 819 Joshua	Weinerth 10 10 21 9:42.2 29:00.0 0:15.4
4 809 Marvin	Burnag 9 39 60 10:10.3 39:10.3 0:43.5
5 817 Peter	Vargas 9 79 139 10:58.0 50:08.3 1:31.2
6 815 Ryan	Rosemund 10 (86) (225) 11:11.1 1:01:19.4 1:44.2
7 820 Kevin	Woolgar 9 (87) (312) 11:11.9 1:12:31.4 1:45.1

Team	-	Los	Altos Finish	Posi3on	-	5

Team	Score	(places):	145 Team	Score	(3mes):	50:03.0 Ave	Time:10:00.6

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 654 Noah	Palafox 9 15 15 9:48.0 9:48.0 0:21.2
2 656 Joseph	Siwiecki 10 16 31 9:48.6 19:36.6 0:21.8
3 633 Ismael	Aguilar 9 22 53 9:52.9 29:29.6 0:26.1
4 648 Frank	Juarez 9 26 79 9:55.0 39:24.6 0:28.1
5 650 Sebas`an	Magana 9 66 145 10:38.4 50:03.0 1:11.6
6 649 Brandon	Leung 9 (67) (212) 10:41.0 1:00:44.1 1:14.2
7 635 Joshua	Banuelos 10 (71) (283) 10:44.6 1:11:28.7 1:17.7
8 652 Timothy	Montez 9 More	Than	7 	 10:46.4 1:22:15.2 1:19.6
9 640 Karl	Fernandez 9 More	Than	7 	 10:51.1 1:33:06.3 1:24.2
10 657 Nathan	Torres 9 More	Than	7 	 11:19.8 1:44:26.2 1:53.0
11 643 Andrew	Garcia 9 More	Than	7 	 11:38.0 1:56:04.2 2:11.2

Team	-	San	Pedro Finish	Posi3on	-	6

Team	Score	(places):	154 Team	Score	(3mes):	50:05.9 Ave	Time:10:01.1

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 986 Anthony	Mar`nez 10 2 2 9:30.2 9:30.2 0:03.4
2 976 Ben	Behar 10 18 20 9:50.6 19:20.8 0:23.7
3 984 Andrew	Mardesich 10 41 61 10:12.5 29:33.3 0:45.7
4 988 Tyler	Miguel 10 46 107 10:15.9 39:49.3 0:49.1
5 975 Max	Arroyo 9 47 154 10:16.5 50:05.9 0:49.7
6 987 Lucciano	Matus 9 (48) (202) 10:17.6 1:00:23.6 0:50.8
7 992 Alejandro	San`ago 9 (61) (263) 10:33.6 1:10:57.2 1:06.7
8 983 Andrew	Maldonado 10 More	Than	7 	 10:40.7 1:21:37.9 1:13.9



9 985 Efrain	Marquez 9 More	Than	7 	 10:43.9 1:32:21.8 1:17.0

10 991 Luis	Ruiz 10 More	Than	7 	 10:48.3 1:43:10.2 1:21.5
11 989 Luka	Milic 9 More	Than	7 	 11:17.9 1:54:28.1 1:51.0
12 977 Emiliano	Fuentes 9 More	Than	7 	 11:27.5 2:05:55.6 2:00.6

Team	-	Valencia	(Valencia) Finish	Posi3on	-	7

Team	Score	(places):	166 Team	Score	(3mes):	50:22.9 Ave	Time:10:04.5

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1036 Andrew	Armitage 10 6 6 9:41.1 9:41.1 0:14.3
2 1052 Robert	Miller 10 25 31 9:54.9 19:36.1 0:28.1
3 1040 William	Cheney 10 28 59 9:56.8 29:32.9 0:30.0
4 1050 Jacob	Lim 10 42 101 10:13.5 39:46.4 0:46.7
5 1049 Ryan	Liljedahl 10 65 166 10:36.4 50:22.9 1:09.6
6 1044 Joshua	Gerhardt 10 (77) (243) 10:50.2 1:01:13.1 1:23.4
7 1042 Jack	Field 9 (113) (356) 12:28.3 1:13:41.5 3:01.5
8 1037 Anthony	Barba 10 More	Than	7 	 12:37.6 1:26:19.2 3:10.8
9 1043 Roque	Garvida 10 More	Than	7 	 12:59.0 1:39:18.2 3:32.1

Team	-	Eagle	Rock Finish	Posi3on	-	8

Team	Score	(places):	223 Team	Score	(3mes):	51:15.7 Ave	Time:10:15.1

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 331 Jack	Spiewak 10 30 30 9:59.4 9:59.4 0:32.6
2 324 David	Juarez 10 32 62 10:01.1 20:00.6 0:34.3
3 323 Daniel	Juarez 10 33 95 10:02.6 30:03.3 0:35.8
4 320 Cedrik	De	Guzman 10 56 151 10:27.7 40:31.0 1:00.9
5 321 Max	Haaga 10 72 223 10:44.6 51:15.7 1:17.8
6 322 Nick	Jacobsmeyer 10 (73) (296) 10:45.0 1:02:00.7 1:18.1
7 334 Julian	Turner 9 (98) (394) 11:28.8 1:13:29.6 2:02.0
8 336 Pablo	Zazueta 9 More	Than	7 	 11:35.6 1:25:05.3 2:08.8
9 335 Cyrus	Zamora 9 More	Than	7 	 11:58.0 1:37:03.3 2:31.2
10 330 Gabriel	Rodriguez 10 More	Than	7 	 12:06.0 1:49:09.4 2:39.2

Team	-	Leuzinger Finish	Posi3on	-	9

Team	Score	(places):	260 Team	Score	(3mes):	52:04.0 Ave	Time:10:24.8



Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 613 Pedro	Lopez 10 24 24 9:54.6 9:54.6 0:27.8
2 614 Jose	Medina 10 40 64 10:12.1 20:06.7 0:45.2
3 612 Juan	Contreras 10 53 117 10:24.6 30:31.4 0:57.8
4 619 Simon	Perez 9 63 180 10:34.0 41:05.5 1:07.2
5 615 Anthony	Meza 10 80 260 10:58.5 52:04.0 1:31.7
6 618 Johnathon	Peels 10 (97) (357) 11:28.7 1:03:32.7 2:01.8
7 620 Tony	Piedra 10 (120) (477) 13:15.1 1:16:47.9 3:48.3

Team	-	Cerritos Finish	Posi3on	-	10

Team	Score	(places):	269 Team	Score	(3mes):	52:12.2 Ave	Time:10:26.4

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 160 Michael	Giordano 9 35 35 10:06.6 10:06.6 0:39.8
2 205 Ernesto	Valencia 10 43 78 10:14.6 20:21.3 0:47.8
3 146 Chris	Amaro 9 57 135 10:29.6 30:50.9 1:02.8
4 189 Eric	Perez 9 59 194 10:32.3 41:23.3 1:05.5
5 161 Kevin	Hamakawa 9 75 269 10:48.8 52:12.2 1:22.0
6 158 Kenneth	Fletcher 9 (89) (358) 11:17.4 1:03:29.7 1:50.6
7 163 Jeffrey	Hwang 10 (93) (451) 11:23.5 1:14:53.2 1:56.7
8 159 Andrew	Gillispie 9 More	Than	7 	 11:27.6 1:26:20.9 2:00.8
9 166 Kevin	Jung 9 More	Than	7 	 11:30.8 1:37:51.8 2:04.0
10 157 Michael	De	La	Pena 10 More	Than	7 	 11:37.6 1:49:29.4 2:10.8
11 186 Neil	Patel 10 More	Than	7 	 11:39.7 2:01:09.1 2:12.9
12 179 Machew	Mcfadden 9 More	Than	7 	 11:43.1 2:12:52.3 2:16.3
13 170 Chad	Kono 9 More	Than	7 	 11:51.7 2:24:44.0 2:24.8
14 199 James	Tae 9 More	Than	7 	 11:52.1 2:36:36.1 2:25.3
15 168 Mark	Kim 10 More	Than	7 	 12:08.1 2:48:44.3 2:41.3
16 206 Adrian	Wong 9 More	Than	7 	 12:10.6 3:00:54.9 2:43.8
17 187 Pratham	Patel 9 More	Than	7 	 12:19.9 3:13:14.8 2:53.1
18 202 Alex	Trinh 9 More	Than	7 	 12:23.3 3:25:38.2 2:56.5
19 182 Andrew	Padilla 10 More	Than	7 	 12:34.8 3:38:13.0 3:08.0
20 197 Joshua	So 9 More	Than	7 	 13:26.6 3:51:39.6 3:59.8
21 140 Ahmer	Abbasi 9 More	Than	7 	 13:37.4 4:05:17.1 4:10.6
22 148 Hajari	Arya 10 More	Than	7 	 13:49.0 4:19:06.1 4:22.2
23 171 Woohyung	Kwon 9 More	Than	7 	 15:34.7 4:34:40.9 6:07.9
24 177 Ga	Sung	Mab 10 More	Than	7 	 15:46.5 4:50:27.4 6:19.7



25 173 Kaleb1	Lee 10 More	Than	7 	 15:52.7 5:06:20.2 6:25.9
26 150 Subh	Bhaichand 9 More	Than	7 	 15:53.9 5:22:14.1 6:27.1
27 192 Naman	Sa`sh 9 More	Than	7 	 16:22.0 5:38:36.2 6:55.2

Team	-	San	Marino Finish	Posi3on	-	11

Team	Score	(places):	295 Team	Score	(3mes):	52:59.3 Ave	Time:10:35.8

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 933 Jonathan	Karkafi 9 23 23 9:54.1 9:54.1 0:27.3
2 919 Kai	Barra 10 27 50 9:55.8 19:50.0 0:29.0
3 947 Rankin	Repee 10 78 128 10:56.2 30:46.3 1:29.4
4 946 Alexander	Ramsay 9 83 211 11:05.6 41:52.0 1:38.8
5 930 Youki	Hoshino 9 84 295 11:07.3 52:59.3 1:40.5
6 956 Nick	Wong 10 (85) (380) 11:08.6 1:04:08.0 1:41.8
7 928 Ryan	Gertmenian 9 (92) (472) 11:20.6 1:15:28.6 1:53.8
8 920 Ryan	Chan 9 More	Than	7 	 11:23.9 1:26:52.5 1:57.1
9 954 Jus`n	Wang 10 More	Than	7 	 11:48.4 1:38:40.9 2:21.6
10 927 Lawrence	Chung 10 More	Than	7 	 12:10.4 1:50:51.4 2:43.6
11 957 William	Yu 9 More	Than	7 	 12:16.9 2:03:08.4 2:50.1
12 921 Evan	Chen 9 More	Than	7 	 12:30.0 2:15:38.4 3:03.2
13 952 Ethan	Wang 10 More	Than	7 	 12:35.9 2:28:14.4 3:09.1
14 940 Jack	Moffat 9 More	Than	7 	 12:47.3 2:41:01.7 3:20.5
15 953 Hank	Wang 10 More	Than	7 	 13:16.8 2:54:18.6 3:50.0

Team	-	Bellflower Finish	Posi3on	-	12

Team	Score	(places):	316 Team	Score	(3mes):	54:33.9 Ave	Time:10:54.7

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 30 A.J.	Bunag 10 17 17 9:49.2 9:49.2 0:22.4
2 42 Ryan	Perez 10 19 36 9:50.8 19:40.0 0:24.0
3 35 Brenden	Gonzales 10 60 96 10:32.4 30:12.5 1:05.6
4 36 Kenneth	Iniguez 9 106 202 11:51.3 42:03.9 2:24.5
5 46 Nathan	Wilson 10 114 316 12:30.0 54:33.9 3:03.1

Team	-	Garfield Finish	Posi3on	-	13

Team	Score	(places):	391 Team	Score	(3mes):	55:10.2 Ave	Time:11:02.0



Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 420 Julian	Benitez 9 50 50 10:18.5 10:18.5 0:51.7
2 427 Isaac	Giles 10 54 104 10:27.4 20:46.0 1:00.5
3 447 Gerardo	Santos 9 82 186 11:01.8 31:47.8 1:35.0
4 437 Alex	Paz 10 101 287 11:37.1 43:25.0 2:10.3
5 433 Anthony	Mar`nez 9 104 391 11:45.1 55:10.2 2:18.3
6 446 Jacob	Ruiz 9 (124) (515) 14:24.7 1:09:34.9 4:57.9
7 423 Jorge	Ruiz 9 (125) (640) 17:39.4 1:27:14.3 8:12.6
8 429 Guillermo	Gonzalez 9 More	Than	7 	 17:40.0 1:44:54.4 8:13.2

Team	-	Lakewood Finish	Posi3on	-	14

Team	Score	(places):	394 Team	Score	(3mes):	55:24.1 Ave	Time:11:04.8

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 587 Evan	Mapes 10 51 51 10:21.7 10:21.7 0:54.9
2 584 Ethan	Lim 9 55 106 10:27.5 20:49.3 1:00.7
3 593 Scoc	Smith 9 90 196 11:18.7 32:08.1 1:51.9
4 582 Jus`n	Chavez 9 91 287 11:20.0 43:28.1 1:53.2
5 586 Jose	Madera 10 107 394 11:55.9 55:24.1 2:29.1

Team	-	Salesian Finish	Posi3on	-	15

Team	Score	(places):	410 Team	Score	(3mes):	55:42.1 Ave	Time:11:08.4

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 871 Roy	Garcia 10 62 62 10:33.7 10:33.7 1:06.9
2 867 Chris`an	Farias 10 68 130 10:42.9 21:16.6 1:16.1
3 883 Anthony	Navarro 9 70 200 10:44.4 32:01.0 1:17.5
4 890 Jael	Sanchez 9 100 300 11:36.7 43:37.8 2:09.9
5 866 Michael	Coto 9 110 410 12:04.3 55:42.1 2:37.5
6 872 Michael	Gu`errez 9 (118) (528) 12:49.3 1:08:31.5 3:22.5
7 879 Angel	Mendez 9 (121) (649) 13:20.9 1:21:52.4 3:54.1
8 884 Bryan	Reyes 9 More	Than	7 	 14:31.2 1:36:23.7 5:04.4
9 881 Joshua	Mora 9 More	Than	7 	 15:32.2 1:51:55.9 6:05.4

Team	-	Hamilton Finish	Posi3on	-	16

Team	Score	(places):	426 Team	Score	(3mes):	57:36.0 Ave	Time:11:31.2



Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 460 Machew	Garcia 10 45 45 10:15.5 10:15.5 0:48.7
2 464 David	Morales 10 52 97 10:23.9 20:39.5 0:57.1
3 472 Aidan	Sussman 10 96 193 11:26.6 32:06.1 1:59.8
4 474 Jasper	Timmermans 9 116 309 12:42.9 44:49.0 3:16.0
5 475 Nicolas	Valencia 9 117 426 12:46.9 57:36.0 3:20.1

Team	-	Pioneer Finish	Posi3on	-	17

Team	Score	(places):	445 Team	Score	(3mes):	56:19.9 Ave	Time:11:16.0

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 771 Romeo	Acosta 9 64 64 10:34.6 10:34.6 1:07.8
2 773 Jacob	Badillo 10 81 145 11:00.2 21:34.9 1:33.4
3 779 Aaron	Gu`errez 9 95 240 11:25.1 33:00.0 1:58.2
4 780 Adam	Gu`errez 9 102 342 11:39.9 44:39.9 2:13.1
5 774 Eric	Cerda 10 103 445 11:40.0 56:19.9 2:13.1
6 783 Adrian	Hernandez 10 (109) (554) 11:57.7 1:08:17.7 2:30.9
7 776 Leonardo	De	San`ago 10 (123) (677) 13:55.8 1:22:13.6 4:29.0

Team	-	Montebello Finish	Posi3on	-	18

Team	Score	(places):	465 Team	Score	(3mes):	57:16.3 Ave	Time:11:27.2

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 733 George	Contreras 10 74 74 10:47.7 10:47.7 1:20.8
2 744 Dagoberto	Gonzalez 9 76 150 10:50.0 21:37.7 1:23.2
3 729 Bradley	Binder 9 99 249 11:35.1 33:12.9 2:08.3
4 736 Gabriel	Del	Toro 9 105 354 11:50.6 45:03.6 2:23.8
5 732 Jesus	Constan`no 10 111 465 12:12.7 57:16.3 2:45.9
6 726 Angel	Abrego 10 (112) (577) 12:27.6 1:09:43.9 3:00.7
7 747 Alexander	Jimenez 9 (115) (692) 12:31.6 1:22:15.6 3:04.8
8 760 Samuel	Vazquez 10 More	Than	7 	 12:43.4 1:34:59.0 3:16.6
9 730 Julian	Bravo 10 More	Than	7 	 13:04.5 1:48:03.5 3:37.6
10 741 Anderson	Fuentes 9 More	Than	7 	 13:36.2 2:01:39.8 4:09.4
11 758 David	Silva 10 More	Than	7 	 14:30.3 2:16:10.1 5:03.4
12 737 Antonio	Diaz 9 More	Than	7 	 19:13.7 2:35:23.9 9:46.9

Team	-	Roseville Finish	Posi3on	-	19



Team	Score	(places):	531 Team	Score	(3mes):	1:00:54.3 Ave	Time:12:10.8

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 852 Shane	Ulle 10 88 88 11:12.8 11:12.8 1:46.0
2 846 Caelan	Milligan 9 94 182 11:24.9 22:37.8 1:58.1
3 839 Machew	Aceves 10 108 290 11:56.6 34:34.4 2:29.7
4 851 James	Templeton 10 119 409 12:54.4 47:28.8 3:27.6
5 842 Connor	Edmonds 9 122 531 13:25.5 1:00:54.3 3:58.6

Team	-	Abraham	Lincoln Finish	Posi3on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(3mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 17 Anthony	Mellado 9 Less	Than	5 	 11:16.3 11:16.3 1:49.5
2 15 Jus`n	Lu 10 Less	Than	5 	 12:22.3 23:38.7 2:55.5
3 14 Benny	Ho 10 Less	Than	5 	 13:46.2 37:25.0 4:19.4

Team	-	Diamond	Ranch Finish	Posi3on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(3mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 290 Jorge	Loza 10 Less	Than	5 	 12:29.6 12:29.6 3:02.8
2 289 Dylan	Lopez 9 Less	Than	5 	 12:48.8 25:18.5 3:22.0

Team	-	Larchmont Finish	Posi3on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(3mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 603 Joe	Hineno 12 Less	Than	5 	 10:26.2 10:26.2 0:59.4
2 605 Elijah	Sagaran 12 Less	Than	5 	 10:59.7 21:25.9 1:32.9

Team	-	Marco	A	Firebaugh Finish	Posi3on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(3mes):

Pos Bib	No Name Grade O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 664 Ricardo	Ruiz 9 Less	Than	5 	 9:56.1 9:56.1 0:29.3


